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LAURA HORVATH

EMMA LAWSON
GABRIELA MIGALA
DANIELLE BRANDON
ARIELLE LOEWEN

ALEXIS RAPTIS

TIA-CLAIR TOOMEY

ALEX GAZAN

PAIGE POWERS

AMANDA BARNHART
KARIN FREYOVA
VICTORIA CAMPOS
BROOKE WELLS

KATRIN TANJA DAVIDSDOTTIR
EMILY ROLFE

EMMA MCQUAID

MATILDE GARNES

SEHER KAYA

PAIGE SEMENZA
JACQUELINE DAHLSTREM
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DANI SPEEGLE

ELISA FULIANO
THURIDUR ERLA HELGADOTTIR
EMMA TALL

SYDNEY MICHALYSHEN
SHELBY NEAL

CAROLYNE PREVOST
FEEROOZEH SAGHAFI
REBECCA FUSELIER
CAROLINE STANLEY
RAGNHEIBUR SARA SIGMUNDSDOTTIR
BETHANY FLORES

SYDNEY WELLS

ABIGAIL DOMIT

CALLISTA LANG

FREYA MOOSBRUGGER
CARGCLINE SPENCER

HALEY ADAMS

OLIVIA KERSTETTER

HATTIE KANYO
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0
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KELLY CLARK
LINDA KEESMAN
TAYLA HOWE

ELENA CARRATALA SANAHUJA

JORDAN SZEWC
LINDSEY PORTER
CLAUDIA GLUCK
AIMEE CRINGLE
EMILY WHITE
ANDREA SOLBERG
TORI DYSON
MANON ANGONESE
MADELINE STURT
STACY LERUM
KARISA STAPP
MARIE ROBIN
DAWON JUNG
KEARA NAPOLI
KATIE CALYORE
JULIA KATO

2750
1650
2050
2250
1350
2050
1750
1550
1350
1350
2250
0
1600
1350
1450
1850
1200
1150
1650
2000

ol
o 60 o

OO0 00000000 O0OOoOOoO o o

~N
(3]

990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990

1960
1960
1960
1980
1980
1960
1980
1980
1940
1980
1960
1980
1960
1940
1920
1960
1980
1940
1960
1960

1500
1100
800
1500
800
1000
1150
1400
1300
440
2500
1000
1250
1150
700
1200
1200
650
190

0O 000000 o oo o

125

O 00O o0 oo oo

990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
990
980
990

1960
1980
1980
1980
1980
1960
1980
1980
1960
1980
1940
1980
1980
1980
1960
1960
1980
1980
1980
1960

May 10th, 2024

9080
9070
9070
9040
8790
8750
8690
8640
8630
8590
8570
8565
8520
8500
8460
8450
8340
8250
8210
8165



WORLDWIDE /2 N[XIN@&ES

an
~N

~

NN (NN IN (N (YN
~N L

“
| 63
| 64|
| 65 |
| 66
&7 |
|68 |
| 69 |
4
7
|80 |

NEW

NICOLE HEER

CHRISTINA LIVADITAKIS
REBECKA VITESSON
ALISON SCUDDS

LEXI NEELY

SILVIA GARCIA 1ZQUIERDO
NOORTJE BLEEKER
SANNA VENALAINEN
EVIE HOLLIS

MEGAN O'DONNELL
ELLIA MILLER

KATELIN VAN ZYL
ANIKHA GREER
GABRIELLE SPENST
ASHLEY COPE
SEUNGYEON CHol

EMIKO NAETS

JULIE HOUGARD NIELSEN
KYRA MILLIGAN
JENNIFER MUIR
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0
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750
1450
1150
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1750
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0
0
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ASHLEIGH WOSNY
ADDISON DESROSIERS
JULIA BLAZEJOWSKA
FAITH FERGUSON
AMANDA FUSUMA
EMILY BEROTH

AMANDA FISCHER
KATELYNN SANDERS
MARY HELEN SAUNDERS
CHLOE CARANO

ALAINA SAVAGE
ALLISON NGUYEN
CAMILLA SALOMONSSON HELLMAN
NIKKI MATARAZZO
SAMANTHA PUGH

ELLIE HILLER

DANA PARAN

Z0E WARREN

ASHLEY JERUE
MATILDA SPANOU
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0
0
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1980
1880
1960
1920
1940
1980
1960
1920

1350
0
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0
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0
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